STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE PROPOSED
AMENDMENTS TO THE COMMISSION’S
RULES ON RELEASES,

19.15.29.6 AND 19.15.29.8, AND 19.15.29.15 NMAC CASE NO.: 21834

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

COMES NOW HINKLE SHANOR LLP (Andrew J. Cloutier) and hereby enters its

appearance in the above-referenced matters for the Independent Petroleum Association

of New Mexico.

HINKLE SHANOR LLP

P )
Andfev J. Cloutier £ ( —
P.O. Box 10
Roswell, New Mexico 88202-0010
Telephone: 575-622-6510
Facsimile: 575-623-9332
E-Mail: acloutier@hinklelawfirm.com

Attorneys for the Independent Petroleum Association
of New Mexico
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Entry of Appearance
was e-mailed to the following on this 15" day of April, 2021:

NM Oil Conservation Div. Hearings: Michael H. Feldewert
ocd.hearings@state.nm.us Adam G. Rankin
Kaitlyn A. Luck
Daniel Timmons, Staff Attorney Holland & Hart LLP
WildEarth Guardians P.O. Box 2208
301 N. Guadalupe St., #201 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
Santa Fe, NM 87501 mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
dtimmons@wildearthquardians.com agrankin@hollandhart.com
kaluck@hollandhart.com
Eric Ames
Jesse Tremaine Attorneys for New Mexico Oil &
Assistant General Counsels Gas Association

New Mexico Energy Minerals and
Natural Resources Department
1220 S. St. Francis Drive

Santa Fe, NM 87505
eric.ames@state.nm.us

iessek tremaine@state.nm.us /
/DW -

Andrew 4 Cloufier
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